EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250213
PAGE 1
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
EV1400C-4ACTD
4-Pin CFL Fluorescent Emergency Ballast
Product Discontinued

EV1400C-4ACTD CEC
EV1400C-4ACTD CEC
ORDERING GUIDE EV1400C-4ACTD-CEC
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250213
PAGE 2
EV1400C-4ACTD
4-Pin CFL Fluorescent Emergency Ballast
LAMP COMPATIBILITY CHART
LAMP TYPE WATTAGE
INITIAL LUMENS
1-LAMP 2-LAMP
CFL G24q-1 13 725 850
CFL G24q-2 18 800 875
CFL G24q-3 21 850 900
CFL G24q-3 26 950 100
CFL G24q-3 32 1025 1100
CFL G24q-4 42 1160 1250
CFL G24q-5 57 1300 -
CFL 2G11 18 900 950
CFL 2G11 24 1000 1075
CFL 2G11 36 1050 1150
CFL 2G11 40 1100 -
CFL 2G11 50 1200 -
CFL 2G11 55 1300 -
CFL GR10q-4 10 525 600
CFL GR10q-4 16 650 750
CFL GR10q-4 21 800 875
CFL GR10q-4 28 900 975
CFL GR10q-4 38 1050 1150
CFL GR10q-4 55 1300 -
Circular T9 20 600 675
CFL GR10q-4 16 650 750
CFL GR10q-4 21 800 875
CFL GR10q-4 28 900 975
CFL GR10q-4 38 1050 1150
CFL GR10q-4 55 1300 -
Circular T9 20 600 675
Circular T9 32 750 800
Circular T9 40 900 1050
Circular T5 22 850 950
Circular T5 40 1100 1200
Circular T5 55 1300 -
U-bend T8 32 825 900
U-bend T12 34 875 950
U-bend T12 40 800 925
*When battery packs are remote mounted, the remote distance
cannot exceed 1/2 of the distance from ballast to lamp specified
by the A.C. ballast manufacturer. The maximum allowable remote
mounting distance is 50 feet.
NOTE: In 2-lamp operation, lumens are equally split between the
two lamps.